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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 52 ROSSI ALESSANDRO IL MONTE A 10:23.988 26' 36:23.988 25
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 33 MARCHETTI DAVIDE B 12:10.180 12:10.180 25

2 22 DRUSIANI MATTEO IL MONTE B 12:21.746 12:21.746 20

3 44 FERRARINI ALESSANDRO MOTORACINGTEAM B 12:31.835 12:31.835 16

4 79 AGANETTO MATTEO B 12:39.810 12:39.810 13

5 119 MATTIOLI ANDREA NRG B 13:02.099 13:02.099 11

6 38 GIANNINI DAVIDE B 13:08.760 13:08.760 10

7 57 RICCARDI FRANCECSO IL MONTE B 13:15.166 13:15.166 9

8 101 VEGGIOTTI ANDREA B 13:40.871 13:40.871 8

9 28 CARBONI CHRISTIAN ALTA VALLE RENO B 13:48.315 13:48.315 7

10 48 GARAGNANI GIANMARCO IL MONTE B 14:37.720 14:37.720 6

11 88 CAPITANI ANDREA IL MONTE B 13:50.604 1' 14:50.604 5

12 94 INCERTI SIMONE MOTORACINGTEAM B 15:23.252 15:23.252 4
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 83 ZERBINATO ANDREA C 12:28.613 12:28.613 25

2 81 ZOPPI MICHELE C 12:32.897 12:32.897 20

3 9 PUGNAGHI LUCA IL MONTE C 12:35.754 12:35.754 16

4 45 PIGNEDOLI SIMONE MOTORACING C 12:40.980 12:40.980 13

5 53 BARBIERI ERIK IL MONTE C 12:49.793 12:49.793 11

6 90 VECCHI DAVIDE IL MONTE C 12:55.624 12:55.624 10

7 72 IACCHERI ANDREA IL MONTE C 13:07.622 13:07.622 9

8 54 ROGGIANI MASSIMO IL MONTE C 13:08.100 13:08.100 8

9 86 MEDIANI ANDREA IL MONTE C 13:08.275 13:08.275 7

10 105 RAIMONDO GERARDO C 13:16.263 13:16.263 6

11 68 BONTEMPELLI JACOPO NRG C 13:25.151 13:25.151 5

12 59 OTTOMANI ANDREA NRG C 13:52.071 13:52.071 4

13 55 BONINI GABRIELE IL MONTE C 13:58.576 13:58.576 3

14 40 DONINI MICHAEL C 14:02.304 14:02.304 2

15 85 COCCHI MATTIA IL MONTE C 14:15.296 14:15.296 1

16 71 BARONI STEFANO IL MONTE C 14:34.745 14:34.745

17 111 ZITAROSA NICOLA C 14:48.846 14:48.846

18 36 PAGLIA STEFANO MOTORACINGTEAM C 15:28.401 3' 18:28.401
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 113 BELLIN ALESSANDRO D 12:13.251 12:13.251 25

2 16 DONINI GIORGIO IL MONTE D 12:18.188 12:18.188 20

3 11 PRANDINI MATTEO AMX D 12:21.843 12:21.843 16

4 25 CAPPUCCI SIMONE IL MONTE D 12:34.111 12:34.111 13

5 120 CAMELLINI VILLIAM NRG D 12:46.150 12:46.150 11

6 108 ROSSI MAURIZIO NRG D 12:47.455 12:47.455 10

7 10 MAGAROTTO EDDI IL MONTE D 12:48.368 12:48.368 9

8 19 MONTORSI DAVIDE IL MONTE D 12:48.699 12:48.699 8

9 67 VALENTINI MARCO NRG D 12:50.102 12:50.102 7

10 95 GANDOLFI LORENZO MOTORACINGTEAM D 12:56.283 12:56.283 6

11 69 GANAPINI DANIELE NRG D 12:58.106 12:58.106 5

12 121 ANGELI PIETRO D 13:04.684 13:04.684 4

13 39 BARACCANI GABRIELE D 13:13.496 13:13.496 3

14 107 LASAGNI MANUEL NRG D 13:15.279 13:15.279 2

15 109 PREDELLA STEFANO D 13:26.031 13:26.031 1

16 56 BOCCHI CRISTIAN IL MONTE D 13:29.891 13:29.891

17 91 BERTOLDI ALBERTO IL MONTE D 13:38.299 13:38.299

18 30 GUIDOTTI MIRCO ALTA VALLE RENO D 13:49.194 13:49.194

19 46 CAPPONCELLI STEFANO IL MONTE D 14:11.148 14:11.148

20 110 CASAROTTI CRISTIAN D 13:15.592 1' 14:15.592

21 27 GRISANTI LUCA D 14:17.884 14:17.884

22 41 FERRARI FABIO ALTA VALLE RENO D 14:29.456 14:29.456

23 87 MATTIOLI FILIPPO IL MONTE D 14:35.659 22' 36:35.659
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 100 FERRARINI MARCO E 11:52.469 11:52.469 25

2 12 BERNARDONI MASSIMO ALTA VALLE RENO E 12:16.136 12:16.136 20

3 96 CORBELLI RUDI MOTORACINGTEAM E 12:18.985 12:18.985 16

4 31 MONATERI LUCA IL MONTE E 12:32.530 12:32.530 13

5 17 VALENTINI  PAOLO COLLINA MOTORI E 12:38.622 12:38.622 11

6 70 TINCANI EDOARDO IL MONTE E 12:38.664 12:38.664 10

7 26 FRASCARI GIUSEPPE E 12:38.719 12:38.719 9

8 15 STEFANINI GIUSEPPE COLLINA MOTORI E 12:44.178 12:44.178 8

9 66 MENECHINI PROSPERO MOTORACING E 12:44.660 12:44.660 7

10 124 FONTANA GIANLUCA MOTORACING E 12:50.143 12:50.143 6

11 29 LUMINI GIUSEPPE ALTA VALLE RENO E 12:53.029 12:53.029 5

12 51 VERRI ALESSANDRO COLLINA MOTORI E 12:54.691 12:54.691 4

13 93 MACCHIONI ENRICO IL MONTE E 12:56.357 12:56.357 3

14 104 CACCIAVELLANI ROBERTO E 12:58.290 12:58.290 2

15 115 MINARELLO ALESSANDRO E 13:20.837 13:20.837 1

16 49 GIOMINI FABIO COLLINA MOTORI E 13:30.180 13:30.180

17 77 CRISTOFORI GIANLUCA IL MONTE E 13:31.022 13:31.022

18 112 CARDIN MIRCO E 13:33.359 13:33.359

19 82 BASCHERA GIANCARLO E 13:33.913 13:33.913

20 35 BARBIERI ANDREA MOTORACING E 13:34.649 13:34.649

21 106 ZANINI MASSIMO NRG E 14:03.737 14:03.737

22 34 MENOZZI MATTEO MOTORACING E 14:07.158 14:07.158

23 117 DEVALLE ALESSANDRO E 14:17.188 14:17.188

24 92 DALMASSO WALTER IL MONTE E 14:28.243 14:28.243

25 123 MAGNANI GIORGIO MOTORACING E 12:01.472 7' 19:01.472

26 103 SPAGGIARI ANDREA MOTORACINGTEAM E 14:23.320 5' 19:23.320

27 76 ROSSI ENRICO IL MONTE E 13:37.387 20' 33:37.387

28 37 FRANCESCONI ALBERTO E 14:25.448 20' 34:25.448

29 97 SERENARI PIER LUIGI COLLINA MOTORI E 13:30.546 13:30.546
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 8 BARILLA  ENRICO MOTORACING F 12:24.155 12:24.155 25

2 98 STORAI MASSIMO COLLINA MOTORI F 12:36.010 12:36.010 20

3 50 MAZZANTI BONFIGLIO MORRISCOLLINA MOTORI F 13:18.968 13:18.968 16

4 116 ROVATTI ADRIANO F 13:20.369 13:20.369 13

5 63 LAZZARIN MASSIMO IL MONTE F 13:20.841 13:20.841 11

6 102 MONTORSI MAURIZIO F 13:42.777 13:42.777 10

7 47 MONESI LUIGI IL MONTE F 13:58.041 13:58.041 9

8 61 GAZZETTA FEDERICO IL MONTE F 13:15.600 1' 14:15.600 8
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 118 GOI MIRKO TD 11:33.118 11:33.118 25

2 2 MONTELAGHI MARCO AMX TD 11:36.146 11:36.146 20

3 21 RONCAGLIA MATTIA TD 11:39.251 11:39.251 16

4 1 MILANI FABIO IL MONTE TD 11:39.339 11:39.339 13

5 24 RONCAGLIA MARCO TD 11:41.750 11:41.750 11

6 3 COSTI MASSIMO IL MONTE TD 11:52.768 11:52.768 10

7 6 GIOVANARDI GIOVANNI NRG TEAM TD 12:00.308 12:00.308 9

8 14 LENZOTTI GIANCARLO IL MONTE TD 12:05.773 12:05.773 8

9 20 FIACCADORI SIMONE MOTORACINGTEAM TD 12:08.716 12:08.716 7

10 4 GIOVANARDI CRISTIAN NRG TEAM TD 12:19.269 12:19.269 6

11 5 BETTINI MARCO COLLINA MOTORI TD 12:36.530 12:36.530 5

12 7 GORRIERI MARCO SASSUOLO ENDURO TD 12:39.081 12:39.081 4

13 13 DONADEL ANDREA IL MONTE TD 12:26.624 27' 39:26.624 3
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

1 118 GOI MIRKO TD 11:33.118 11:33.118 25

2 2 MONTELAGHI MARCO AMX TD 11:36.146 11:36.146 20

3 21 RONCAGLIA MATTIA TD 11:39.251 11:39.251 16

4 1 MILANI FABIO IL MONTE TD 11:39.339 11:39.339 13

5 24 RONCAGLIA MARCO TD 11:41.750 11:41.750 11

6 100 FERRARINI MARCO E 11:52.469 11:52.469 10

7 3 COSTI MASSIMO IL MONTE TD 11:52.768 11:52.768 9

8 6 GIOVANARDI GIOVANNI NRG TEAM TD 12:00.308 12:00.308 8

9 14 LENZOTTI GIANCARLO IL MONTE TD 12:05.773 12:05.773 7

10 20 FIACCADORI SIMONE MOTORACINGTEAM TD 12:08.716 12:08.716 6

11 33 MARCHETTI DAVIDE B 12:10.180 12:10.180 5

12 113 BELLIN ALESSANDRO D 12:13.251 12:13.251 4

13 12 BERNARDONI MASSIMO ALTA VALLE RENO E 12:16.136 12:16.136 3

14 16 DONINI GIORGIO IL MONTE D 12:18.188 12:18.188 2

15 96 CORBELLI RUDI MOTORACINGTEAM E 12:18.985 12:18.985 1

16 4 GIOVANARDI CRISTIAN NRG TEAM TD 12:19.269 12:19.269

17 22 DRUSIANI MATTEO IL MONTE B 12:21.746 12:21.746

18 11 PRANDINI MATTEO AMX D 12:21.843 12:21.843

19 8 BARILLA  ENRICO MOTORACING F 12:24.155 12:24.155

20 83 ZERBINATO ANDREA C 12:28.613 12:28.613

21 44 FERRARINI ALESSANDRO MOTORACINGTEAM B 12:31.835 12:31.835

22 31 MONATERI LUCA IL MONTE E 12:32.530 12:32.530

23 81 ZOPPI MICHELE C 12:32.897 12:32.897

24 25 CAPPUCCI SIMONE IL MONTE D 12:34.111 12:34.111

25 9 PUGNAGHI LUCA IL MONTE C 12:35.754 12:35.754

26 98 STORAI MASSIMO COLLINA MOTORI F 12:36.010 12:36.010

27 5 BETTINI MARCO COLLINA MOTORI TD 12:36.530 12:36.530

28 17 VALENTINI  PAOLO COLLINA MOTORI E 12:38.622 12:38.622

29 70 TINCANI EDOARDO IL MONTE E 12:38.664 12:38.664

30 26 FRASCARI GIUSEPPE E 12:38.719 12:38.719

31 7 GORRIERI MARCO SASSUOLO ENDURO TD 12:39.081 12:39.081

32 79 AGANETTO MATTEO B 12:39.810 12:39.810

33 45 PIGNEDOLI SIMONE MOTORACING C 12:40.980 12:40.980
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

34 15 STEFANINI GIUSEPPE COLLINA MOTORI E 12:44.178 12:44.178

35 66 MENECHINI PROSPERO MOTORACING E 12:44.660 12:44.660

36 120 CAMELLINI VILLIAM NRG D 12:46.150 12:46.150

37 108 ROSSI MAURIZIO NRG D 12:47.455 12:47.455

38 10 MAGAROTTO EDDI IL MONTE D 12:48.368 12:48.368

39 19 MONTORSI DAVIDE IL MONTE D 12:48.699 12:48.699

40 53 BARBIERI ERIK IL MONTE C 12:49.793 12:49.793

41 67 VALENTINI MARCO NRG D 12:50.102 12:50.102

42 124 FONTANA GIANLUCA MOTORACING E 12:50.143 12:50.143

43 29 LUMINI GIUSEPPE ALTA VALLE RENO E 12:53.029 12:53.029

44 51 VERRI ALESSANDRO COLLINA MOTORI E 12:54.691 12:54.691

45 90 VECCHI DAVIDE IL MONTE C 12:55.624 12:55.624

46 95 GANDOLFI LORENZO MOTORACINGTEAM D 12:56.283 12:56.283

47 93 MACCHIONI ENRICO IL MONTE E 12:56.357 12:56.357

48 69 GANAPINI DANIELE NRG D 12:58.106 12:58.106

49 104 CACCIAVELLANI ROBERTO E 12:58.290 12:58.290

50 119 MATTIOLI ANDREA NRG B 13:02.099 13:02.099

51 121 ANGELI PIETRO D 13:04.684 13:04.684

52 72 IACCHERI ANDREA IL MONTE C 13:07.622 13:07.622

53 54 ROGGIANI MASSIMO IL MONTE C 13:08.100 13:08.100

54 86 MEDIANI ANDREA IL MONTE C 13:08.275 13:08.275

55 38 GIANNINI DAVIDE B 13:08.760 13:08.760

56 39 BARACCANI GABRIELE D 13:13.496 13:13.496

57 57 RICCARDI FRANCECSO IL MONTE B 13:15.166 13:15.166

58 107 LASAGNI MANUEL NRG D 13:15.279 13:15.279

59 105 RAIMONDO GERARDO C 13:16.263 13:16.263

60 50 MAZZANTI BONFIGLIO MORRISCOLLINA MOTORI F 13:18.968 13:18.968

61 116 ROVATTI ADRIANO F 13:20.369 13:20.369

62 115 MINARELLO ALESSANDRO E 13:20.837 13:20.837

63 63 LAZZARIN MASSIMO IL MONTE F 13:20.841 13:20.841

64 68 BONTEMPELLI JACOPO NRG C 13:25.151 13:25.151

65 109 PREDELLA STEFANO D 13:26.031 13:26.031

66 56 BOCCHI CRISTIAN IL MONTE D 13:29.891 13:29.891
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Pos N° Nome Cognome Moto Club Categoria Tempo Penalità Tempo Tot Punti

67 49 GIOMINI FABIO COLLINA MOTORI E 13:30.180 13:30.180

68 77 CRISTOFORI GIANLUCA IL MONTE E 13:31.022 13:31.022

69 112 CARDIN MIRCO E 13:33.359 13:33.359

70 82 BASCHERA GIANCARLO E 13:33.913 13:33.913

71 35 BARBIERI ANDREA MOTORACING E 13:34.649 13:34.649

72 91 BERTOLDI ALBERTO IL MONTE D 13:38.299 13:38.299

73 101 VEGGIOTTI ANDREA B 13:40.871 13:40.871

74 102 MONTORSI MAURIZIO F 13:42.777 13:42.777

75 28 CARBONI CHRISTIAN ALTA VALLE RENO B 13:48.315 13:48.315

76 30 GUIDOTTI MIRCO ALTA VALLE RENO D 13:49.194 13:49.194

77 59 OTTOMANI ANDREA NRG C 13:52.071 13:52.071

78 47 MONESI LUIGI IL MONTE F 13:58.041 13:58.041

79 55 BONINI GABRIELE IL MONTE C 13:58.576 13:58.576

80 40 DONINI MICHAEL C 14:02.304 14:02.304

81 106 ZANINI MASSIMO NRG E 14:03.737 14:03.737

82 34 MENOZZI MATTEO MOTORACING E 14:07.158 14:07.158

83 46 CAPPONCELLI STEFANO IL MONTE D 14:11.148 14:11.148

84 85 COCCHI MATTIA IL MONTE C 14:15.296 14:15.296

85 110 CASAROTTI CRISTIAN D 13:15.592 1' 14:15.592

86 61 GAZZETTA FEDERICO IL MONTE F 13:15.600 1' 14:15.600

87 117 DEVALLE ALESSANDRO E 14:17.188 14:17.188

88 27 GRISANTI LUCA D 14:17.884 14:17.884

89 92 DALMASSO WALTER IL MONTE E 14:28.243 14:28.243

90 41 FERRARI FABIO ALTA VALLE RENO D 14:29.456 14:29.456

91 71 BARONI STEFANO IL MONTE C 14:34.745 14:34.745

92 48 GARAGNANI GIANMARCO IL MONTE B 14:37.720 14:37.720

93 111 ZITAROSA NICOLA C 14:48.846 14:48.846

94 88 CAPITANI ANDREA IL MONTE B 13:50.604 1' 14:50.604

95 94 INCERTI SIMONE MOTORACINGTEAM B 15:23.252 15:23.252

96 36 PAGLIA STEFANO MOTORACINGTEAM C 15:28.401 3' 18:28.401

97 123 MAGNANI GIORGIO MOTORACING E 12:01.472 7' 19:01.472

98 103 SPAGGIARI ANDREA MOTORACINGTEAM E 14:23.320 5' 19:23.320

99 76 ROSSI ENRICO IL MONTE E 13:37.387 20' 33:37.387
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100 37 FRANCESCONI ALBERTO E 14:25.448 20' 34:25.448

101 87 MATTIOLI FILIPPO IL MONTE D 14:35.659 22' 36:35.659

102 13 DONADEL ANDREA IL MONTE TD 12:26.624 27' 39:26.624

103 97 SERENARI PIER LUIGI COLLINA MOTORI E 13:30.546 13:30.546


